Debt Service Requirements

Local Government Name:
Local Unit Code:
Current Fiscal Year End Date:

Years Ending Principal Interest __Total
$ $ $ 51 113
$ $ $ 48,795
$ $ $ 51,312
Totals $ 140,000 $ 11,220 $§ 151,220

Years Ending __Principal Interest Total
2023 $ 0 $ 0 $ -
2024 $ 450,000 $ 21415 $ 471,415
Totals $ 450,000 $ 21,415 $ 471,415

Years Ending Principal Interest Total
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Totals 183,000 40,345

Years Ending Principal Interest Total

s [IN605]s 24,843

Totals $ 24,238 $ 605 $ 24,843

Years Ending Principal Interest Total

T s 6661

Totals $ 6,500 $ 161 $ 6,661

Years Ending Principal Interest Total

$ $ $ 5,089
$ $ $ 4,959
$ $ $ 4829
Totals $ 14,100 $ 777 $ 14,877

Years Ending Principal Interest Total
65,233
32,617

Totals $ 95,414 $ 2,436 $ 97,849




Years Ending

Totals

Years Ending

Totals

Principal

$
73,500 $

Principal

58,000 $

Interest

$
11,290 $

Interest

2,088 $

Total

13,322

12,919
12,516
12,113
11,710
11,306
10,903
84,790

Total

30,392

29,696
60,088
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